



No. 1 Pery Square Dinner Menu Allergen Information

	 Cereals*	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Peanuts	 Soybeans	 Milk	 Nuts**	 Celery	 Mustard	 Sesame seeds	 Sulphur dioxide & sulphites***	 Lupins	 Molluscs
SNACKS														
Stout Bread & Butter	✓		✓				✓							
Smoked Almonds								✓						
Olives & Capers		✓										✓		
Farmhouse Board	✓		✓				✓	✓		✓		✓		
Scotch Egg	✓		✓				✓			✓		✓		
Tater Tots	✓		✓				✓			✓		✓		
Olive Tapenade	✓			✓						✓				
Ortiz Anchovies	✓		✓				✓			✓				
SMALL PLATES														
Ham Hock Terrine			✓							✓		✓		
Cured Trout	✓	✓		✓			✓			✓		✓		
Duck Liver Parfait	✓		✓				✓			✓		✓		
Sausage Roll	✓		✓				✓			✓		✓		
Blue Cheese Croquette	✓		✓				✓			✓				
Fried Halloumi	✓					✓				✓				














* Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)

** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

✓ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient

No. 1 Pery Square Dinner Menu Allergen Information

	 Cereals*	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Peanuts	 Soybeans	 Milk	 Nuts**	 Celery	 Mustard	 Sesame seeds	 Sulphur dioxide & sulphites***	 Lupins	 Molluscs
MAIN PLATES														
Pork Belly							✓		✓	✓		✓		
Seared Cod		✓		✓			✓		✓	✓		✓		
Rib Eye Steak			✓				✓		✓	✓		✓		
Vegan Cassoulet									✓	✓		✓		
Orzo Pasta	✓		✓				✓		✓	✓		✓		
Townhouse Burger	✓		✓				✓			✓		✓		
Steamed Mussels	✓	✓		✓			✓		✓	✓		✓		✓
PUDDINGS/ CHEESE														
Chocolate Pot de Creme	✓						✓							
Coffee/Oatmilk IceCream							✓							
Roasted Pineapple														
Salted Caramel Pudding			✓				✓							
Panna Cotta							✓							
Whiskey/Hazelnut IceCre							✓	✓						
Cheese Board	✓						✓					✓		

* Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)

** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

✓ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient